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Women / 7 / 13 & Under

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Nikoletta Stadnik1 391
NSW

Final: 11.950 12.250 12.25012.500 48.950

Final: 12.300 11.900 12.80012.600 49.600

Prelims

Finals

98.550Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.550 3.4 / 8.850 3.5 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.550
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.900 3.2 / 8.700 3.5 / 9.100 3.6 / 9.200
ND:

Pauline Orsatti2 343
ACT

Final: 11.750 12.150 11.90012.500 48.300

Final: 11.900 12.400 12.25012.700 49.250

Prelims

Finals

97.550Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.4 / 8.750 3.5 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.500
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.500 3.5 / 8.900 3.5 / 9.200 3.4 / 8.850
ND:

Rebecca Rainey3 344
ACT

Final: 11.750 12.250 12.05012.700 48.750

Final: 11.650 11.550 12.30013.000 48.500

Prelims

Finals

97.250Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.5 / 8.750 3.8 / 8.900 3.7 / 8.350

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 3.4 / 8.150 3.8 / 9.200 3.8 / 8.500
ND:

Annabella Geraghty4 527
VIC

Final: 11.750 12.600 12.20012.300 48.850

Final: 11.450 11.450 12.65012.700 48.250

Prelims

Finals

97.100Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.4 / 9.200 3.6 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.050 3.6 / 9.100 3.6 / 9.050

ND:

Kirsten Burger5 439
QLD

Final: 11.550 12.300 12.35012.250 48.450

Final: 11.650 12.250 12.40012.150 48.450

Prelims

Finals

96.900Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 3.2 / 9.100 3.6 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 3.2 / 9.050 3.6 / 8.550 3.6 / 8.800
ND:

Natasha Ho6 442
QLD

Final: 11.950 11.250 11.95012.400 47.550

Final: 11.900 12.300 12.40012.700 49.300

Prelims

Finals

96.850Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.550 3.4 / 7.850 3.4 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.550
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.500 3.4 / 8.900 3.4 / 9.300 3.4 / 9.000
ND:

Kaylan Moloney7 387
NSW

Final: 12.100 11.650 12.50012.000 48.250

Final: 12.000 11.800 12.60011.700 48.100

Prelims

Finals

96.350Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.700 3.0 / 8.650 3.2 / 8.800 3.6 / 8.900
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.600 3.2 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.500 3.6 / 9.000
ND:
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Women / 7 / 13 & Under

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Emma McGrath8 385
NSW

Final: 11.150 11.750 12.45012.450 47.800

Final: 11.300 11.000 12.75012.600 47.650

Prelims

Finals

95.450Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.750 3.1 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.850 3.7 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.900 3.2 / 7.800 3.6 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.050
ND:

Michaela Smith9 346
ACT

Final: 11.750 11.450 11.90012.600 47.700

Final: 11.950 11.900 12.00011.800 47.650

Prelims

Finals

95.350Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.2 / 8.250 3.6 / 9.000 3.6 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.550 3.3 / 8.600 3.6 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.400
ND:

Deone Du Plooy10 476
SA

Final: 12.000 11.450 12.25012.400 48.100

Final: 11.700 11.150 12.35011.700 46.900

Prelims

Finals

95.000Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.600 3.1 / 8.350 3.8 / 8.600 3.6 / 8.650

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 8.050 3.8 / 7.900 3.6 / 8.750
ND:

Kahlyn Lawson11 528
VIC

Final: 11.100 12.050 12.30012.100 47.550

Final: 11.000 12.200 12.25011.600 47.050

Prelims

Finals

94.600Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.600
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.800 3.3 / 8.300 3.7 / 8.550

ND:

Jayde Oakley12 388
NSW

Final: 11.700 12.200 11.20011.950 47.050

Final: 11.650 11.650 12.20011.750 47.250

Prelims

Finals

94.300Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 3.3 / 8.900 3.5 / 8.450 3.5 / 7.700
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 3.4 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.700
ND:

Chloe McGovern13 444
QLD

Final: 11.350 12.300 11.00012.300 46.950

Final: 11.250 12.400 11.50012.100 47.250

Prelims

Finals

94.200Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.950 3.5 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.800 3.2 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.850 3.5 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.800 3.2 / 8.300
ND:

Kelsey Hall14 341
ACT

Final: 11.600 11.850 12.10011.350 46.900

Final: 11.750 12.200 11.45011.650 47.050

Prelims

Finals

93.950Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.3 / 8.550 3.0 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.600
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.4 / 8.800 3.6 / 8.050 3.4 / 8.050
ND:
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Women / 7 / 13 & Under

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Lily Sharpe15 390
NSW

Final: 11.600 11.900 12.15011.600 47.250

Final: 11.600 11.350 12.15010.850 45.950

Prelims

Finals

93.200Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.3 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.750
-0.1ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.150 3.1 / 7.750 3.4 / 8.750
ND:

Sophie Nobes16 585
WA

Final: 11.500 11.350 11.65011.950 46.450

Final: 11.200 11.400 12.00012.100 46.700

Prelims

Finals

93.150Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 3.2 / 8.150 3.5 / 8.450 3.4 / 8.250
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.800 3.3 / 8.100 3.5 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.600
ND:

Sophie Trotman17 347
ACT

Final: 11.650 11.800 11.65011.550 46.650

Final: 11.600 11.050 12.05011.700 46.400

Prelims

Finals

93.050Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 3.2 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.250

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.2 / 7.850 3.4 / 8.300 3.4 / 8.650
ND:

Kiralee Blythe18 525
VIC

Final: 11.300 11.150 12.00012.000 46.450

Final: 11.300 11.250 11.95012.050 46.550

Prelims

Finals

93.000Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.900 3.2 / 7.950 3.7 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.900 3.2 / 8.050 3.7 / 8.350 3.3 / 8.650

ND:

Emily Foot19 584
WA

Final: 11.750 10.700 12.00012.300 46.750

Final: 11.150 11.550 12.35011.150 46.200

Prelims

Finals

92.950Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.1 / 7.600 3.6 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.500
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.750 3.2 / 8.350 3.6 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.750
ND:

Khya Roche20 345
ACT

Final: 11.000 12.150 11.60012.250 47.000

Final: 10.950 11.050 11.55012.350 45.900

Prelims

Finals

92.900Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.600 3.3 / 8.850 3.4 / 8.850 3.3 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.550 3.5 / 7.550 3.4 / 8.950 3.5 / 8.050
ND:

Melodie Armstrong21T 481
TAS

Final: 11.400 11.650 11.70011.800 46.550

Final: 11.500 11.550 11.70011.550 46.300

Prelims

Finals

92.850Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000 3.1 / 8.550 3.2 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.450 3.2 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.300
ND:
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Women / 7 / 13 & Under

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kasey Pavlinovich21T 586
WA

Final: 11.400 11.800 11.75011.800 46.750

Final: 11.350 10.750 12.30011.700 46.100

Prelims

Finals

92.850Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.950 3.2 / 7.550 3.3 / 8.400 3.4 / 8.900
ND:

Tiesha Arfah23 582
WA

Final: 11.200 12.300 11.20012.450 47.150

Final: 11.050 11.400 11.35011.850 45.650

Prelims

Finals

92.800Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.800 3.3 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.950 3.4 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.650 3.4 / 8.000 3.5 / 8.350 3.4 / 7.950
ND:

Baylee Kovarik24 443
QLD

Final: 11.400 11.400 12.05012.950 47.800

Final: 11.100 11.000 11.15011.700 44.950

Prelims

Finals

92.750Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.000 3.5 / 7.900 3.7 / 9.250 3.8 / 8.250

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.700 3.5 / 7.500 3.1 / 8.600 3.8 / 7.350
ND:

Samantha Taylor25 588
WA

Final: 11.500 11.400 12.30011.750 46.950

Final: 11.300 10.000 12.20011.850 45.350

Prelims

Finals

92.300Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 2.9 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.800
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.900 2.3 / 7.700 3.4 / 8.450 3.5 / 8.700

ND:

Alicia Robertson26 389
NSW

Final: 11.450 11.800 12.30010.300 45.850

Final: __.___ __.___ 12.600__.___ 12.600

Prelims

Finals

58.450Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.050 3.3 / 8.500 3.3 / 7.000 3.6 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 9.100
ND:
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